Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Long - (1345444) - Bristol Penguin Olympic SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:44.47
2:46.91
2:47.88
2:48.09
2:51.38
2:51.40
2:54.65
2:55.32
3:00.16
3:00.16
3:00.34
3:00.48
3:06.01
3:09.99
3:13.55

3:28.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:47.88
2:44.47
2:46.91
2:48.09
2:54.65
3:00.48

2:51.40
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Date

24/06/23
25/03/23
09/03/24
03/12/22
22/02/20
27/06/21
30/10/22
30/11/19
22/12/20
23/12/20
12/06/21
30/10/21
24/01/19
16/12/18
01/12/18
22/04/18

Date

09/03/24
24/06/23
25/03/23
03/12/22
30/10/22
30/10/21
27/06/21

Meet

Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Summer Championships
Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023
Keynsham SC & Bristol Penguin Spring Open Meet
Tigersharks Winter L3 Meet

Gloucester County Championships

Bristol Penguins

City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022
County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Bristol Penguins

Bristol Penguins

Bristol Penguins

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Yeovil Xmas Open Meet 2018

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018

Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet

Meet

Keynsham SC & Bristol Penguin Spring Open Meet
Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Summer Championships
Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023

Tigersharks Winter L3 Meet

City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Bristol Penguins

Venue

Bristol
Weston-super-Mare
Weston Super Mare
Swindon
Gloucester
Hengrove, Bristol
Hengrove Park
Gloucester

Easton, bristol
Easton

Hengrove

Bristol

Gloucester
Somerset
Gloucester

Millield

Venue

Weston Super Mare
Bristol
Weston-super-Mare
Swindon

Hengrove Park
Bristol

Hengrove, Bristol
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Club Swam Under Level
4
3
Bristol Pen 3
Bristol Pen 3
Soundwell 2
Bristol Pen 0
3
Soundwell 3
Bristol Pen 0
Bristol Pen 0
Bristol Pen 0
3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Club Swam Under Level
Bristol Pen 3
4
3
Bristol Pen 3
3
3
Bristol Pen 0
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3:00.34 286 H 12/06/21 Bristol Penguins Hengrove Bristol Pen 0
3:00.16 287 H 23/12/20  Bristol Penguins Easton Bristol Pen 0
3:00.16 287 H 22/12/20 Bristol Penguins Easton, bristol Bristol Pen 0
2:51.38 334 F 22/02/20 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2
2:55.32 312 F 30/11/19  County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019 Gloucester Soundwell 3
3:06.01 261 F 24/01/19  Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2
3:09.99 245 F 16/12/18  Yeovil Xmas Open Meet 2018 Somerset Soundwell 3
3:13.55 232 F 01/12/18 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018 Gloucester Soundwell 3
3:28.89 184 F 22/04/18 Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet Millield Soundwell 3
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